Amend CSSB 616 (house committee printing) as follows:

- (1) On page 68, line 22, strike "or".
- (2) On page 68, strike lines 24 through 27 and substitute the following:

[(M)] a security salesperson; or

- (3) On page 76, line 15, strike "[AND SECURITY SALESPERSON]" and substitute "AND SECURITY SALESPERSON".
- (4) On page 76, line 17, strike "[or security salesperson]" and substitute "or security salesperson".
- (5) On page 77, line 17, strike "[or a security salesperson".
  - (6) On page 88, line 3, strike "and".
- (7) On page 88, strike lines 6 through 10 and substitute the following:
- $[\frac{(4)}{4}]$  a security salesperson who is employed by an alarm systems company described by Subdivision (1) to sell services offered by the company; and
- (4) [(5)] an owner[, officer, partner, or shareholder] of an alarm systems company described by Subdivision (1).
- (8) On page 104, strike line 12 and renumber the subdivisions of the subsection accordingly.
- (9) On page 106, lines 23 and 24, strike "security salesperson, private security consultant," and substitute "private security consultant".